
Direct Pick Up - https://order.modkitchen.ca/home

Delivery Platform: Doordash / UberEats 

Unit 15 11151 Horseshoe Way Richmond V7A 4S5
Stay connected and subscribe to receive the latest updates  on our menu!

Facebook: BBQ & CO           Instagram: bbqco.ca

Authentic cantonese bbq

https://order.modkitchen.ca/home
https://www.doordash.com/store/31919867?cursor=eyJzZWFyY2hfaXRlbV9jYXJvdXNlbF9jdXJzb3IiOnsicXVlcnkiOiJjaGluZXNlIiwiaXRlbV9pZHMiOltdLCJzZWFyY2hfdGVybSI6ImNoaW5lc2UiLCJ2ZXJ0aWNhbF9pZCI6LTk5OSwidmVydGljYWxfbmFtZSI6ImFsbCJ9fQ==&pickup=false
https://www.ubereats.com/ca/store/bbq-%26-co/TSD0iIChVwK-lHvgY9Bjtg
https://www.instagram.com/bbqco.ca


FOOD MENUFOOD MENU
B B Q  &  C O

Rice / 飯 - 1/4 Portion Duck, Japanese Rice, Mixed Seasonal
Vegetables 

Noodle Soup /湯河粉 - 1/4 Portion Duck, Flat Rice Noodle in
Chicken Broth, Choy Sum

Salad /沙律 - 1/4 Portion Duck, Mesclun Salad, Cherry
Tomato, Homemade Dressing

Half Size / 半隻 - Duck Sauce & Plum Sauce

Whole / 全隻 - Duck Sauce & Plum Sauce

BBQ & MAIN/ 燒味&主食

$9.50

$9.90

$14.50

$15.00

$15.00

$28.00

Cantonese-Style Barbecue Pork
別不同蜜汁叉燒
Sandwich / 包  - Portuguese Bun with Salad

Small Bowl / 小碗 - Japanese Rice, Seasonal Vegetables

Big Bowl / 大碗 - Japanese Rice, Seasonal Vegetables

Noodle /湯河粉 - Rice Noodle in Chicken Broth, Choy Sum

Portion (1 pound)/ 叉燒 (1磅) - with Authentic Honey Soy Bean

Portion (2 pound)/ 叉燒 (2磅) - with Authentic Honey Soy Bean

with Fried Egg, Japanese Rice & Choy Sum

$15.00

Cantonese-style Barbecue Pork
黯然銷魂飯（叉燒煎蛋飯）

Joyful BBQ Pork (fatty) Rice 
悅食金牌叉燒飯
with Japanese Rice, Mixed Seasonal Vegetable, 
Manuka Honey Sauce

$15.50

Sous Vide Soy Sauce Chicken (Boneless)
十八和味醬油雞(無骨)

Ginger Rice / 薑油飯  - 
Mixed Seasonal Vegetable plus Ginger & Scallion Sauce
 
Noodle Soup / 湯河粉 - 
Rice Noodle in Chicken Broth, Choy Sum

$15.50

$16.00

Roasted BBQ Duck
港式脆皮燒鴨 

$18.50

$18.50

$18.50

$28.00

$48.00

Allergy Warning: Menu items may contain or come into contact with wheat, eggs, nuts and milk.
Ask our staff for more information.

Side Order / 配搭

Soup of the Day
豐料老火湯 

Hong Kong Curry Fish Ball
港式咖哩魚蛋 

Japanese Rice Bowl
珍珠米飯 

Rice Noodle 
(Ginger & Scallion Sauce with Chicken Broth) 
湯河粉

Choy Sum with Oyster Sauce
蠔油菜芯

 

$5.00

$8.80

$3.00

$5.00

$8.80

Beverage /飲品

Chinese Herbal Tea (Can)
王老吉

$4.00 Cream Soda (Can)
忌廉蘇打

$4.00

🔥

Joyful BBQ Pork (fatty) /pound
悅食金牌叉燒 (磅）🔥 $16.00

Curry Canadian Beef Brisket in Hong Kong Style
香馥咖喱牛腩

Rice / 白飯 - Japanese Rice, Baby Potatoes, Curry Sauce

Portion (1 pound) / 例牌 (1磅)

$17.00

$24.00


